Sun Peaks Downhill

BC Cup DH#5

July 14, 2002 - Sun Peaks Resort
Overall Rankings - Men

Rk

—
QO OWONO O WN-

AR DB WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNNNDN=2 22 A A aaaaa
N-20O0O0OoO~NODOAOPRWN-00O0C0ONODAPRWON_LOOCOONOOOAOAPRWOWON -~

43

Bib

7203
477
189

50

9286

1014
602
802
569
934
820
377

1385
957

56

1291

1379

1418
593
378

1397
152

9295
883
620
905

1084
137
518

1184

1247

59

1477
932
256

1016
237

57
813

7484

1446

1052
714

Surname + First Name

MARCH Shaums
JONES Mike

LUNN Jordie

LYON Brant

GOSS Eric
LINDEMARK Kurt
YASTREMSKY Ryan
PENROSE Travis
WOOD Kevin
JONES David
HEWITT Matthew
COUPER Stuart
DEWAR Chris
CHABOT Martin
ELLER Brian
ATTANS Mike
BRIGGS Nathan
MORLAND Tyler
MUSSELLAM Brian
LUNN Craig

RINKE Jared
GEISBRECHT Jordan
CHARLAND Andre
LORENZ Jason
MAC LEOD Connor
EHELER Daniel
MC NABB Tyler
WALTERS Kelly
PIRIE IAN
BEATTY Graham
BLOGG Jamie
MITCHELL Steve
LAWSON Andrew
LEMAY Jamie
CHAN Steve
WILLIE Chris

MC DONALD Grant
BROSWICK Shawn
WOLF Kurt
HEGNAUER Justin
CLARK Aaron
CHIASSON Serge
ENNS Bryon
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Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Jr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men

Sr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Jr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men

Sr Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
Sr Elite Men
U17 Expert Men

Cat.

M30 Expert Men
M30 Expert Men

Sr Elite Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men
U17 Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men

RACE TIMING
_/www.myresults.com

Time Gap
5:21.19
5:29.62 8.43
5:30.27 9.08
5:31.26 10.07
5:34.66 13.47
5:34.87 13.68
5:35.44 14.25
5:35.54 14.35
5:39.57 18.38
5:43.76 22.57
5:44 .46 23.27
5:46.50 25.31
5:46.88 25.69
5:48.07 26.88
5:48.45 27.26
5:49.14 27.95
5:49.27 28.08
5:49.28 28.09
5:49.41 28.22
5:50.61 29.42
5:51.59 30.40
5:52.03 30.84
5:52.53 31.34
5:52.54 31.35
5:53.60 32.41
5:53.94 32.75
5:54.93 33.74
5:55.44 34.25
5:55.54 34.35
5:56.44 35.25
5:57.93 36.74
5:58.48 37.29
5:59.37 38.18
5:59.54 38.35
5:59.99 38.80
6:00.00 38.81
6:00.63 39.44
6:01.44 40.25
6:01.57 40.38
6:01.79 40.60
6:01.88 40.69
6:02.51 41.32
6:03.26 42.07
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7461
1065
1386
903
60
1027
1300
1046
7460
845
1474
7477
379
1455
53
945
9269
519
1281
1003
814
1368
7216
7465
832
914
7480
890
309
7218
7261
1115
1024
7238
816
371
7234
395
7475
1467
7250
245
1205
938
1387
218
1001
7463
915
1082
1324

SMITH Mike
DURAND James
JENKINS Sean
PAIN Regan
GREEN Jason
SMITH Jon
RITCHIE Kyle
PIGHIN Tyler
CHITTY Clayton
HENDERSON Peter
WAKELING James
KUIACK Eric

LUNN Jarrett
KOBZA Cory
ADSIT Cory
MUSHCROFT Jason
MILLER Colin

VAN HERK Mike
ZOLLINGER Martin
LAWRENCE Chris
ST AMAND Chad
BURNETT Paul
ELLIS Kurtis
ARCHAMBAULT Louis-Philippe
TIMMS Sheldon
THOMPSON Jeff
LEHR Darcy
DIGIACINTO Adriano
WARD Matthew
ROBERTS Steve
WUNSCH Stewart
WRIGHT Harley
PLANT Eddy
TERWIEL Justin
GORGICHUCK Andrew
MEIER Neil
WILLIAMS Terry
KASPRICK Ryder
LAZIER Terry
DOERFLING James
FOX Neil
STEWART Michael
TSAOUSSIS Demetrios
STEWART Gary
JACOBS Graham
HARRIS Chris
HESSBERGER Carl
HUNTER Jeff
SCHEBEL Perry
GNITT Tyler
HORCH Jared

U17 Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Jr Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
Jr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men
U17 Expert Men
Sr Sport Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men
M30 Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men

Jr Expert Men
Sr Elite Men
M30 Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
M30 Sport Men
U17 Expert Men
Jr Sport Men
U17 Expert Men
Jr Expert Men
U17 Expert Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Elite Men

Sr Sport Men

Sr Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
Jr Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
U17 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

6:03.85
6:03.91
6:04.53
6:04.74
6:05.18
6:06.08
6:06.74
6:07.34
6:07.83
6:10.21
6:11.44
6:12.99
6:13.35
6:13.78
6:14.02
6:14.81
6:14.95
6:15.25
6:15.31
6:15.62
6:15.65
6:15.81
6:16.45
6:16.52
6:17.46
6:17.83
6:18.23
6:18.39
6:18.39
6:18.52
6:18.56
6:18.81
6:19.48
6:19.84
6:21.11
6:21.84
6:21.98
6:22.18
6:22.61
6:23.41
6:24.05
6:24.17
6:24.26
6:24.48
6:25.42
6:27.41
6:27.78
6:28.12
6:28.27
6:28.67
6:30.12

42.66
42.72
43.34
43.55
43.99
44.89
45.55
46.15
46.64
49.02
50.25
51.80
52.16
52.59
52.83
53.62
53.76
54.06
54.12
54.43
54.46
54.62
55.26
55.33
56.27
56.64
57.04
57.20
57.20
57.33
57.37
57.62
58.29
58.65
59.92
1:00.65
1:00.79
1:00.99
1:01.42
1:02.22
1:02.86
1:02.98
1:03.07
1:03.29
1:04.23
1:06.22
1:06.59
1:06.93
1:07.08
1:07.48
1:08.93
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

1264
7430
1383
7438
1457
9359

578
1261
7466
1332
7214
7205

479
1333
1244
7284
1293
7210

610
7207
7416

822

530
7204
7233
1007

834
7490

145
1373
1150
7244
7332
1036
1405
1201

204
1100
1490

268
7295
7255
7472
7496

577
7498
7418
7231
7495
1412
7417

MC BETH Roy
WIERZBICKI Trevor
EARMSHAW Todd
MC DANIEL Lance
DENT Nick
HATELY Chadd
BALL Nathaniel
WILSON Ryan
LAVOIE Frederic
HAAR Brendan
CURNOW Greg
GLINZ Ryan
BECKSTEAD Patrick
SOWPAL Mike
CHUNG Ryan
KEMILA Nathan
HILDER Stuart
PETROVICH Jordan
BORDIGNON Eric
TROTTER Adam
WILBY Mike
ROBERGE Graham
ANGEL Matt
GIDDINGS Jack
NABESHIMA Yoma
MILLINGTON Andrew
BRITTAIN Brian
FARRELL Steve
PATTERSON Alex
CLOSE Sandy
SAWATSKY Jason
HOLLSTEDT Taylor
CAMERON Alex
YOUNIE Don
GRACE Kye
GREGERSON Blair
SINNEMANN Torsten
ROBERTSON Brent
SOLLBERGER Evan
BAHIA Eugene
BARTSCH Brendon
PROZNICK Kyle
GRAVERSEN Tim
PILSZEK Daniel
CHRISTENSEN Nick
FILMER Andrew
FRIESEN David
TINDALL Ryan
KAURBACK Todd
ANDERSON Cory
HAYDEN Scott

M30 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
U15 Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Elite Men

Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Jr Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Expert Men
M30 Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
M40 Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
M30 Expert Men
Sr Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Expert Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Jr Sport Men

6:31.10
6:31.66
6:31.67
6:32.91
6:33.00
6:33.38
6:33.53
6:34.05
6:34.24
6:34.25
6:34.77
6:35.29
6:36.91
6:37.01
6:37.33
6:38.41
6:39.25
6:39.66
6:39.73
6:39.99
6:40.47
6:40.76
6:41.78
6:41.98
6:42.53
6:42.74
6:43.15
6:43.24
6:44.22
6:44.31
6:44.40
6:44.77
6:45.16
6:46.89
6:47.38
6:47.80
6:48.27
6:48.75
6:49.23
6:49.65
6:51.08
6:52.29
6:54.47
6:55.42
6:57.56
6:58.18
6:58.96
6:59.72
7:01.29
7:02.37
7:03.16

1:09.91
:10.47
:10.48
11.72
:11.81
:12.19
112.34
:12.86
:13.05
:13.06
:13.58
:14.10
:15.72
:15.82
:16.14
17.22
:18.06
:18.47
:18.54
:18.80
:19.28
:19.57
1:20.59
1:20.79
1:21.34
1:21.55
1:21.96
1:22.05
1:23.03
1:23.12
1:23.21
1:23.58
1:23.97
1:25.70
1:26.19
1:26.61
1:27.08
1:27.56
1:28.04
1:28.46
1:29.89
1:31.10
1:33.28
1:34.23
1:36.37
1:36.99
1:37.77
1:38.53
1:40.10
1:41.18
1:41.97
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

9391
1469

503
7215
7464
7482
1236
1280
7431
7468
1237
1479
7273
7266
7407
1239
1389
7499

760
7462

921
7235
7489
7426
7487
1215
1316

167
7474
7262
7467
1390
1487
7419
7230
7247
7451

173
7268
1441
1060
1028
7208

NAGY Martin
PENROSE Jim
EHMAN Donald
MC CUE Jason
NORRIS-JAMES Cory
KRAKE Chris
BURNS Brian
WALKER Tom
SABISTON Duncan
RUPPEL Andrew
BOEHR Norm
HOPE Owen
CHUNG Tyler
NEWNES Andrew
ROBBINS Hayden
SIEMENS Tony
HAYASHI Masato
CHRISTIAN Norie
SYKES Jeff
BROWNLOW Kyle
RIDEOUT John
PERCHESON Riley
MEADE Michael
NEWNES Richard
SMITH Steve
WILSON Steve
VELEZ Scott
STEIN Daniel

MC KECHNIE Patrick
MC CONAGHY Adam
WILKES Tyler
WALDRON Fraser
MC COOL Tim
YOUNG Alan
SAVORY Bruce
HALL Brad
LEDUKE Craig
NILSON Geoff
HOWARD Thomas
PEEMAN Michael
KERR Dustin
MULROONEY Patrick
SYKES Nathan

U17 Sport Men
M40 Sport Men
M40 Expert Men
Sr Sport Men
Jr Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U15 Men

M30 Sport Men
U15 Men

U15 Men

Jr Sport Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M40 Expert Men
Jr Sport Men
M40 Expert Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men
U15 Men

Sr Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U15 Men

U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M30 Sport Men
M40 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
U17 Sport Men
Sr Expert Men
U15 Men

U17 Sport Men
Sr Sport Men
Sr Elite Men
U15 Men

7:06.44
7:06.58
7:07.61
7:07.67
7:08.43
7:10.47
7:11.03
7:11.33
7:13.77
7:14.58
7:17.52
7:18.18
7:20.15
7:20.43
7:20.58
7:21.37
7:21.61
7:21.62
7:22.72
7:22.87
7:25.86
7:27.03
7:27.97
7:31.29
7:32.06
7:32.21
7:33.80
7:34.82
7:38.30
7:38.83
7:39.31
7:41.14
7:42.62
7:43.91
7:48.60
7:50.04
7:55.52
7:58.52
8:10.80
8:25.54
8:50.42
10:30.28
13:23.99

1:45.25
1:45.39
1:46.42
1:46.48
1:47.24
1:49.28
1:49.84
1:50.14
1:52.58
1:53.39
1:56.33
1:56.99
1:58.96
1:59.24
1:59.39
2:00.18
2:00.42
2:00.43
2:01.53
2:01.68
2:04.67
2:05.84
2:06.78
2:10.10
2:10.87
2:11.02
2:12.61
2:13.63
2171
2:17.64
2:18.12
2:19.95
2:21.43
2:22.72
2:27.41
2:28.85
2:34.33
2:37.33
2:49.61
3:04.35
3:29.23
5:09.09
8:02.80
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